1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6	THE HEADING EVAMINED OF	THE CITY OF DELI INCUAM
7	THE HEARING EXAMINER OF THE CITY OF BELLINGHAM WHATCOM COUNTY, WASHINGTON	
8	IN RE:	HE-13-PL-007
9	III NE.	
0	AMBLING UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT, Applicant	ORDER ON MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION
1	4413 Consolidation Avenue	RECONSIDERATION
2	PDC2013-00002, VAR2013-00001,	
3	DRC2013-00008 & CAP2013-00019 /	
4 5	Planned Development for University	DAWN COMPANY OF HEADING EVANINED
	Ridge	DAWN STURWOLD, HEARING EXAMINER
7	THIS MATTER came before the Bellingham Hearing Examiner on the Motion of	
}	Ambling University Development to Reconsider the decision issued on October 23, 2013	
)	regarding the Applicant's proposed development.	
)	A response to the Applicant's motion from the City was also received on November 8,	
	2013. The Applicant filed a Reply to the City's response on November 12, 2013.	
	The Hearing Examiner being duly advised in this matter now Orders as follows:	
	I. ORDER	
	The Motion to Reconsider is denied.	
	ENTERED this 13 th day of November 2013.	
		Omnon on mun Wattering Turis
	ORDER ON MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION PAGE I	OFFICE OF THE HEARING EXAMINER CITY OF BELLINGHAM 210 LOTTIE STREET
	H:/DATA/HEARING EXAMINER/DECISIONS/University Ridge	BELLINGHAM, WA 98225 (360) 778-8399

BELLINGHAM HEARING EXAMINER

Dawn Sturwold

ORDER ON MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION PAGE 2 H:/DATA/HEARING EXAMINER/DECISIONS/University Ridge

Office of the Hearing Examiner City of Bellingham 210 Lottie Street Bellingham, WA 98225 (360) 778-8399